

## NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS)



(Under Ministry of Youth & Sports)
NSS UNIT PDUAM DALGAON

## Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Dalgaon-784116

www.pduamdalgaon.com

Dr. L. P. Hazarika
Principal & Chairman, NSS Unit
PDUAM Dalgaon
E-mail: hazarika.lp@gmail.com
Contact no. 9435387413

Dr. Sufian A. Tapadar Programme Officer NSS Unit, PDUAM Dalgaon E-mail: sufianat152@gmail.com Contact no. 08638857161 Reference no.

Date: 09 09 2022

## **NOTICE**

The NSS Unit, PDUAM Dalgaon will enrol 50 nos. of new volunteers from B.Sc. 1<sup>st</sup> Semester. Interested students are asked to collect the Enrolment Form from college office during working hours and submit it before 15/09/2022. The selected volunteers list will be notified on or before 20/09/2022.

Programme Officer NSS Unit PDUAM Dalgaon

Principal & Chairman NSS Unit PDUAM Dalgaon

> P.D.U.A. Mahavidyalayn Dalgaon, Dallang

Ole uplooded in also.
To be uplooded sili also.
Calley

## **ENROLMENT FORM**

College name and town	
for the period	to
	l class
(in block letters)	
<ul> <li>3) Name and address of Pa</li> <li>4) Address during term</li> <li>5) Indicate whether you know a. Cycling</li> <li>b. Swimming</li> <li>c. Sport</li> <li>d. Farming</li> </ul>	arents/Guardian
7) Whether you were in NCC	
(Name)	
	Signature of the candidate
OFFICE MEMO  Remarks: Admitted/Not admitted:	
NSS officer:	Principal